BLACEK(CIRON



COCKTAILS

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
OLD FASHIONED
ESPRESSO MARTINI
SOCIAL COLADA
CHERRY SOUR
NEGRONI

MIMOSA

WINE

VELVETY VIDA VENTO MERLOT
JUICY BUSHRANGER SHIRAZ
VELVETY TERRACOS DO TEJO
SMOOTH ZAPA MALBEC

REFRESHING MARIQUITA SAUVIGNON BLANC
FRUITY ROBINIA PINOT GRIGIO

FRESH BUSHRANGER CHARDONNAY
DELICATE COTE MAS VERMINTINO

SUBLIME ALLAN SCOTT SAUVIGNON BLANC

REFRESHING ROBINIA PINOT GRIGIO
OPULENT MINI MI PROVENCE ROSE

PROSECCO
AYALA CHAMPAGNE

BEER

AMSTEL

MORETTI

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA
INCHES ‘SUSTAINABLE’ CIDER
GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT
CORONA

HOBGOBLIN

HEINEKEN ZERO

GUINNESS ZERO

BUY THE BLACK IRON COOKBOOK £30

175ML

£5.70
£6.50
£7.00
£8.00

£5.80
£6.50
£7.00
£8.00
£9.50

£6.50
£7.90

£6.50
£11.50

250ML

£7.80

£8.50

£9.50
£10.50

£7.80

£8.50

£9.50
£10.50
£13.50

£8.50
£10.30

HALF
£3.25
£3.40
£3.65
£3.25

£8.50
£9.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£7.50

750ML

£21.50
£23.50
£26.50
£29.50

£21.50
£23.50
£26.50
£29.50
£38.50

£22.50
£28.50

£30.50
£60.50

PINT
£5.80
£6.00
£6.50
£5.80
£6.00
£4.70
£6.00
£4.10
£4.50

BLACKCIR

BITES

BREAD & HUMMUS

Flat bread, cumin oil & roasted chickpeas

CHEDDAR FRITTERS

Red onion marmalade

HAM HOCK BONBONS

English mustard mayonnaise & gherkins

STARTERS

SLOW ROASTED PORK BELLY

Burntapple puree, fennel salad & apple jelly

DUKKAH SPICED BEEF CHEEK

Roasted cauliflower puree, caramelised shallot & pickled cauliflower

CURRY CURED SALMON

Hung yoghurt, cucumber & lavash cracker

SAGE & TRUFFLE ARANCINI

Butternut squash

SMOKED BEETROOT TARTARE

Burnt apple, soy dressing & lavash cracker

SIDES

GREEN BEANS
Tomato & chilli butter

SIDE SALAD

CHICKEN FAT MASH
Crispy chicken skin & chives

BOMBARDIER MAC ‘N’ CHEESE

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS
+Add cheese

SKIN ON FRIES
Rosemary salt

+Add cheese
PEPPERCORN SAUCE

BEEF GRAVY

O N

TRY OUR SUNDAY ROAST - JUST £15 FOR TWO COURSES

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£8.50

£7.00

£9.00

£7.50

£7.00

£4.50

£4.00

£5.00

£8.00

£4.00
£1.00

£3.50

£1.00

£2.75

£2.75

MAINS

CREAMED MUSHROOM TART

Crushed new potatoes & Jerusalem artichokes

SEABASS

Pea & wild mushroom risotto

PORK BELLY & BRAISED PORK CHEEK

Black pudding fritter, green beans, charred onion & gravy

CRISPY KATSU CELERIAC

Aromatic salad, pak choi & katsu sauce

CHICKEN SUPREME

Baby hasselbacks, sweetcorn puree, green beans, chorizo & gravy

100Z SIRLOIN STEAK

Skin on fries & house salad

80Z FILLET STEAK

Fondant potato, mushroom puree & gravy

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Orange & clotted cream

CHOCOLATE & PEANUT BUTTER

Chocolate cremeux, peanut butter mousse & cocoa tuille

VANILLA SOAKED BRIOCHE

Créme fraiche & raspberry

WHITE CHOCOLATE DOME

Caramelized white chocolate mousse, Biscoff sponge & strawberry

Should you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please make your

server aware at the time of ordering.
- GLUTEN FREE,

- VEGETARIAN ADAPTABLE, - VEGAN,
- CONTAINS NUTS, - ALCOHOL FREE

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM @BLACKIRONSOCIAL

- GLUTEN FREE ADAPTABLE, V - VEGETARIAN,
- VEGAN ADAPTABLE,

£13.50

£15.50

£17.00

£14.00

£16.00

£22.00

£32.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50



