

COCKTAILS

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI	£8.50
OLD FASHIONED	£9.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£8.50
SOCIAL COLADA	£8.50
CHERRY SOUR	£8.50
NEGRONI	£9.50
MIMOSA	£7.50

175ML

750ML

250ML

WINE

KED			
VELVETY VIDA VENTO MERLOT	£5.70	£7.80	£21.50
JUICY BUSHRANGER SHIRAZ	£6.50	£8.50	£23.50
VELVETY TERRACOS DO TEJO	£7.00	£9.50	£26.50
SMOOTH ZAPA MALBEC	00.83	£10.50	£29.50
WHITE			
REFRESHING MARIQUITA SAUVIGNON BLANC	£5.80	£7.80	£21.50
FRUITY ROBINIA PINOT GRIGIO	£6.50	£8.50	£23.50
FRESH BUSHRANGER CHARDONNAY	£7.00	£9.50	£26.50
DELICATE COTE MAS VERMINTINO	00.8£	£10.50	£29.50
SUBLIME ALLAN SCOTT SAUVIGNON BLANC	£9.50	£13.50	£38.50
ROSE			
REFRESHING ROBINIA PINOT GRIGIO	£6.50	£8.50	£22.50
OPULENT MINI MI PROVENCE ROSE	£7.90	£10.30	£28.50
SPARKLING			
PROSECCO	£6.50		£30.50
AYALA CHAMPAGNE	£11.50		£60.50
BEER			
		HALF	PINT
AMSTEL		£3.25	
MORETTI		£3.40	
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL IPA		£3.65	
INCHES 'SUSTAINABLE' CIDER		£3.25	
GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT			£6.00
CORONA			£4.70
HOBGOBLIN			£6.00
			£4.10
HEINEKEN ZERO AF GUINNESS ZERO AF			£4.50



BITES

BREAD & HUMMUS VG, GFa	£4.50
Flat bread, cumin oil & roasted chickpeas	
CHEDDAR FRITTERS V	£4.50
Red onion marmalade	
HAM HOCK BONBONS	£4.50
English mustard mayonnaise & gherkins	

STARTERS

SLOW ROASTED PORK BELLY GF	£8.50
Burnt apple puree, fennel salad & apple jelly	
DUKKAH SPICED BEEF CHEEK N Roasted cauliflower puree, caramelised shallot & pickled cauliflower	£7.00
CURRY CURED SALMON GFa Hung yoghurt, cucumber & lavash cracker	£9.00
SAGE & TRUFFLE ARANCINI V Butternut squash	£7.50
SMOKED BEETROOT TARTARE VG, GFa Burnt apple, soy dressing & lavash cracker	£7.00

SIDES

GREEN BEANS VG GF Tomato & chilli butter	£4.50
SIDE SALAD VG GF	£4.00
CHICKEN FAT MASH GF Crispy chicken skin & chives	£5.00
BOMBARDIER MAC 'N' CHEESE	£8.00
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS +Add cheese	£4.00 £1.00
SKIN ON FRIES VG Rosemary salt +Add cheese	£3.50 £1.00
PEPPERCORN SAUCE GF	£2.75
BEEF GRAVY GF	£2.75

MAINS

CREAMED MUSHROOM TART VGa	£13.50
Crushed new potatoes & Jerusalem artichokes	
SEABASS GF	£15.50
Pea & wild mushroom risotto	
PORK BELLY & BRAISED PORK CHEEK GF	£17.00
Black pudding fritter, green beans, charred onion & gravy	
CRISPY KATSU CELERIAC VG	£14.00
Aromatic salad, pak choi & katsu sauce	

FROM THE GRILL	
CHICKEN SUPREME GF	£16.00
Baby hasselbacks, sweetcorn puree, green beans, chorizo & gravy	
100Z SIRLOIN STEAK	£22.00
Skin on fries & house salad	
8OZ FILLET STEAK GF	£32.00
Fondant potato, mushroom puree & gravy	

DESSERTS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING VGa GFa	£7.50
Orange & clotted cream	
CHOCOLATE & PEANUT BUTTER N GFa	£7.50
Chocolate cremeux, peanut butter mousse & cocoa tuille	
VANILLA SOAKED BRIOCHE V	£7.50
Crème fraiche & raspberry	
WHITE CHOCOLATE DOME	£7.50
Caramelized white chocolate mousse, Biscoff sponge & strawberry	

Should you have any dietary requirements or allergies, please make your server aware at the time of ordering.

GF - GLUTEN FREE, GFa - GLUTEN FREE ADAPTABLE, V - VEGETARIAN, VA - VEGETARIAN ADAPTABLE, VG - VEGAN, VGa - VEGAN ADAPTABLE,

N - CONTAINS NUTS, AF - ALCOHOL FREE